
FLUK-1T-3000-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

GENE-SD01 San Disk Flash Memory Card 1

FLUK-4162650 One Touch AT 1

Getting Started Guide

FLUK-RJ11/45 RJ45 Universal Adapters 1

FLUK-1000SX 1000BASE-SX Fiber 2

SFP Tranceiver with

DMM (850nm, multimode)

FLUK-2128409 Wireview 2-6 1

FLUK-WIREVIEW1 Wireview 1 1

Rev.01 2025/7/11

10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com

Page 1 of 3



FLUK-1T-3000-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

GENE-RJ45-CAT6 Patch Cord, Cat 6, RJ45 1

GENE-PC-5-15A Power Cord 120V 15A 1

GENE-15v-2.0A AC Power Supply Adapter 1

SAND-SDDR-92 Compact Flash Reader 1

FLUK-1T-3000-STRAP01 Hand Strap for the 1

1T-3000 (connected)

FLUK-1T-3000-CASE01 Hard Carry Case 1

with Strap
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FLUK-1T-3000-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

FLUK-1T-ANT One Touch AT External 1

Directional Wi-Fi Antenna

FLUK-1T-3000-STAND01 Tilt Stand for the 1

1T-3000

FLUK-4162645 One Touch AT Product 1

Manuals and Software

(Ver.3.0.1.18) on CD

FLUK-1T-3000-BAG01 Accessory Bag 1

GENE-USB-1 USB Cable A type to 1

mini B
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